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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 17th round, Match #130

Friday, 22.11.2015, 13:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 8°C. Spectators: 200

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

2 : 0

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Romanov Mykyta
2 Yakimets Volodymyr
3 Senytskyi Yurii
4 Shevchenko Dmytro
5 Hrachov Volodymyr
6 Korobenko Andrii
7 Arabidze Giorgi
8 Khachaiev Murad
9 Sukhaninskyi Ihor
10 Buhai Vladyslav
11 Avahimian Artur

Substitutes
12 Dubrovin Valerii
13 Semenikhin Ivan
14 Hlahola Oleksandr
15 Putria Illia
16 Prodanov Yevhen
17 Chekh Maksym
18 Tkachuk Orest

1 Bubentsov Andrii
20 Havrushko Ivan
27 Vekliak Yevhen
4 Shkinder Vladyslav
95 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
5 Baryliak Ruslan
7 Hura Ivan
17 Savoshko Oleksandr
13 Sentiabov Mykyta
11 Zaichuk Mykhailo
77 Railian Serhii

Substitutes
12 Havrusevych Yurii
10 Yeremenko Oleg
9 Hryshkin Maksym
6 Lytviak Bohdan
8 Maksymets Serhii
3 Loboda Vadym
23 Smychenko Danylo

Referee:
Zaprutniak Vadym
Assistant 1:
Dumienko Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Ardasheva Aleksandra
4th Official:
Zora Katerina
Referee Observer:
Valenko Eduard
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 17th round, Match #130
Friday, 22.11.2015, 13:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 8°C. Spectators: 200

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 2 : 0 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
7 Arabidze Giorgi 39'

11 Avahimian Artur 43'

50' 17 Savoshko Oleksandr

52' 7 Hura Ivan
6 Lytviak Bohdan

9 Sukhaninskyi Ihor
18 Tkachuk Orest 63'

63' 77 Railian Serhii
3 Loboda Vadym

66' 13 Sentiabov Mykyta
10 Yeremenko Oleg

8 Khachaiev Murad
17 Chekh Maksym 68'

7 Arabidze Giorgi
14 Hlahola Oleksandr 74'

6 Korobenko Andrii
15 Putria Illia 76'

78' 11 Zaichuk Mykhailo
8 Maksymets Serhii

80' 20 Havrushko Ivan
11 Avahimian Artur

16 Prodanov Yevhen 82'

88' 27 Vekliak Yevhen
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